
Parent and Carer Planner 2024-2025 

Monday 2nd September 2024 Years 7, 11 and 12 return to school. 

Tuesday 3rd September  All Years in school. 

Wednesday 18th September to Tuesday 24th September Book fair in the library 

Thursday 19th September Year 7 to 11 Flu vaccinations in school. 

Friday 11th October Year 9 Half day retreat in school. 

Monday 14th October Year 13 Data Report. 
Year 11 Attitude Report. 

Wednesday 16th October Parent Support Sessions – online. 

Students finish school on Friday 18th Oct and return to school on Monday 4th November. 

Tuesday 5th November (all week) Year 11 Mock Exams begin. 

Monday 11th November (all week) Year 11 and Year 13 Mock Exams. 

Monday 18th November (all week) Year 13 Mock Exams. 

Wednesday 27th November  Careers Fayre in school. 

INSET Day on Monday 2nd December- Students not in school. 

Tuesday 10th December Year 11 and 13 Reports and Mock Results Day. 

Monday 16th December Year 12 and 13 Progress Evening for Parents.  In Person. 

Students finish school on Friday 20th December and return to school on Monday 6th January. 

Tuesday 7th January 2025 Year 7-10 Data Information. 
Year 8 Reports. 

Tuesday 14th January Year 11 Progress Evening for Parents.  In Person. 

Monday 27th January Year 7 Reports. 

Tuesday 28th January Year 9 DTP/ACWY vaccinations in school. 

Wednesday 5th February Year 8 Progress Evening for Parents.  In Person. 

Wednesday 12th February Year 8 Options Evening.  Online. 

INSET Day on Friday 14th February- Students not in school. 
Students return to school on Monday 24th February.  

Monday 24th February Year 12 Drama Controlled Assessment. 

Tuesday 25th February Year 12 Drama Controlled Assessment. 

Wednesday 26th February (all week) Year 11 and 13 Mock Exams. 

Monday 3rd March (all week) Year 11 and 13 Mock Exams. 

Wednesday 5th March Year 11 Drama Exam. 

Thursday 6th March Year 11 Drama Exam. 

Monday 10th March (all week) Year 12 Exams. 

Thursday 13th March Year 7 Progress Evening for Parents.  In Person. 

Tuesday 25th March Year 10 Mock Interviews. 

Thursday 27th March School Show. 

Friday 28th March School Show. 

Friday 28th March Year 11 and 13 Mock Exam Results. 

Friday 4th April Year 12 Reports. 

Students break up on Friday 4th April and return to school on Tuesday 22nd April. 

Tuesday 22nd April (all week) Year 10 Exams. 

Monday 28th April Year 10 Exams. 

Friday 2nd May Year 10 Art Mock Exam. 

Monday 5h May - Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 6th May Year 8 HPV vaccinations in school. 

Wednesday 7th May GCSE and A-Level External Exams Begin. 

Thursday 8th May Year 10 Drama Controlled Assessment. 

Tuesday 13th May Year 10 Exam Results and Report. 

Monday 19th May (all week) Year 12 Work Experience. 

Monday 19th May Year 10 Progress Evening for Parents.  In Person. 

Students break up on Friday 23rd May and return to school on Monday 2nd June. 

Monday 2nd June (all week) Year 9 Exams. 

Friday 20th June Year 13 Prom. 

Monday 23rd June Year 9 Exam Results and Report. 

Thursday 26th June Year 9 Progress Evening for Parents.  In Person. 

Monday 30th June (all week) Year 12 Exams. 

Thursday 3rd July Sixth Form Information Evening for Year 10.  In Person. 

Monday 7th July Sports Day (provisional). 

Friday 18th July Year 11 Prom 

Monday 21st July (all week) Year 10 Work Experience. 

Monday 21st July Year 7-10 Data drop. 

Tuesday 22nd July Year 12 Exam Results. 

Friday 25th July Students break up for the Summer. 

 


